
T A X  R A T E  C O M P A R I S O N S :  
L O C A L  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T S

Entity 

Wylie ISD
Mansfield ISD
Allen ISD
Richardson ISD
McKinney ISD
Arlington ISD
Grand Prairie ISD
Mesquite ISD
Fort Worth ISD
Plano ISD
Lewisville ISD
Rockwall ISD
Frisco ISD
Dallas ISD
Garland ISD
Irving ISD
Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD
Highland Park ISD

Source:  https://comptroller.texas.gov/taxes/property-tax/rates/

M&O Rate I&S Rate Total Rate County

$0.9429
$0.9746
$0.9404
$0.9646
$0.9429
$1.0080
$0.9429
$0.8846
$0.9896
$1.0224
$0.8559
$0.8546
$0.9429
$0.9429

$0.8546
$0.9056
$0.9429
$0.9078

 

$0.4550
$0.3600
$0.3900
$0.3500
$0.3700
$0.3007
$0.3641

$0.4000
$0.2920
$0.2374
$0.3809
$0.3600
$0.2700
$0.2420
$0.3179
$0.2418
$0.2000
$0.1700

 
 

$1.3979
$1.3346
$1.3304
$1.3146
$1.3129
$1.3087
$1.3070
$1.2846
$1.2816
$1.2598
$1.2368
$1.2146
$1.2129
$1.1849
$1.1725
$1.1474
$1.1429
$1.0778

 
 

Collin 
Tarrant 

Collin 
Dallas
Collin 

Tarrant 
Dallas 
Dallas 

Tarrant 
Collin 

Denton 
Rockwall 

Collin 
Dallas 
Dallas 
Dallas 
Dallas 
Dallas 

 
 
 
 

Current Tax Rate

Estimated Maximum Tax 
Rate with passage of 

Bond Election 
(1.2386) 


