TAX RATE COMPARISONS: LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Entity	M&O Rate	I&S Rate	Total Rate	County	
Wylie ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.4550	\$1.3979	Collin	
Mansfield ISD	\$0.9746	\$0.3600	\$1.3346	Tarrant	
Allen ISD	\$0.9404	\$0.3900	\$1.3304	Collin	
Richardson ISD	\$0.9646	\$0.3500	\$1.3146	Dallas	
McKinney ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.3700	\$1.3129	Collin	
Arlington ISD	\$1.0080	\$0.3007	\$1.3087	Tarrant	
Grand Prairie ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.3641	\$1.3070	Dallas	
Mesquite ISD	\$0.8846	\$0.4000	\$1.2846	Dallas	
Fort Worth ISD	\$0.9896	\$0.2920	\$1.2816	Tarrant	Estimated Maximum Tax
Plano ISD	\$1.0224	\$0.2374	\$1.2598	Collin	Rate with passage of
Lewisville ISD	\$0.8559	\$0.3809	\$1.2368	Denton	Bond Election
Rockwall ISD	\$0.8546	\$0.3600	\$1.2146	Rockwall	(1.2386)
Frisco ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.2700	\$1.2129	Collin	t
Dallas ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.2420	\$1.1849	Dallas	
Garland ISD	\$0.8546	\$0.3179	\$1.1725	Dallas ←	Current Tax Rate
Irving ISD	\$0.9056	\$0.2418	\$1.1474	Dallas	
Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.2000	\$1.1429	Dallas	
Highland Park ISD	\$0.9078	\$0.1700	\$1.0778	Dallas	

Source: https://comptroller.texas.gov/taxes/property-tax/rates/